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Undergraduate Program Requirements

Creative NonFic Minor

English Courses

52-1900
52-2900

Fiction Writing Courses

55-1101
55-4102
55-4104

Electives

55-4319
55-4315
55-4213
55-4318
52-2695

53-1015
53-2020A
53-2215
53-3220
55-4201
52-2832

each of their respective schools.

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Creative Writing Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | UNDG 2011-2012 M

Creative Nonfiction Workshop: Beginning

Creative Nonfiction Workshop: Intermediate

Fiction Writing 1
Fiction Writing II

Prose Forms

Creative Nonfiction

Story and Journal

CRW: Fiction Writers as Creative Non-Fiction Writers
Bibliography and Research for Fiction Writers

Connections in Literature

Reporting & Writing II (53-2020A) is a six credit course.

Reporting and Writing I
Reporting and Writing II
Magazine Article Writing I
Magazine Article Writing II
CRW: Autobiographical Fiction

Creative Non-Fiction: Journal Writing

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.
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