Undergraduate Program Requirements

Creative Writing Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2011-2012

Creative NonFic Minor

English Courses		Courses:	2/2
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
52-1900	Creative Nonfiction Workshop: Beginning	3	C
52-2900	Creative Nonfiction Workshop: Intermediate	3	C
Fiction Writing			
Fiction Writing Courses		Courses:	3/3
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
55-1101	Fiction Writing I	4	C
55-4102	Fiction Writing II	4	C
55-4104	Prose Forms	4	C
Electives		Courses:	2/11
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
55-4319	Creative Nonfiction	4	C
55-4315	Story and Journal	4	C
55-4213	CRW: Fiction Writers as Creative Non-Fiction Writers	4	C
55-4318	Bibliography and Research for Fiction Writers	4	C
52-2695	Connections in Literature	3	C
Reporting & Writing II (53-2020A) is a six credit course.			
53-1015	Reporting and Writing I	3	C
53-2020A	Reporting and Writing II	6	C
53-2215	Magazine Article Writing I	3	C
53-3220	Magazine Article Writing II	3	C
55-4201	CRW: Autobiographical Fiction	4	C
52-2832	Creative Non-Fiction: Journal Writing	3	С

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.